118
GROOVING HOLDER  品牌專用槽刀
Order No. Insert Dimensions(mm) Parts Wrench
Right / Left
柄高 柄寬 長度 工作寬度 最大切深 Clamp
H B LF WF CDX R L
UASR/L-1010M2Q
N**R/L2

/ NG3M
25 17 200 34.0 CPK2 CPK1 CSH0516 LW040
S32S-UNTOR/L3 32 22 250 44.0 CPK2 CPK1 CSH0516 LW040
S40T-UNTOR/L3 40 27 300 54.0 CPK2 CPK1 CSH0516 LW040
KENNAMETAL
S-UNTOR
▼Recommended Inserts 建議刀片品牌：KENNAMETAL/WIDIA
R
W
R
T
Order No. Insert Dimensions(mm)
KENNAMETAL
▼Recommended Inserts 建議刀片品牌：KENNAMETAL/WIDIA
Ordering Code UN123 W L R T S
NGR21000 ＊ 1.00 1.3 0.0 3.81 5.56
NGR21500 ＊ 1.50 2.8 0.0 3.81 5.56
NGR22020 ＊ 2.00 2.8 0.2 3.81 5.56
NGR22520 ＊ 2.50 2.8 0.2 3.81 5.56
NGR31500 ＊ 1.50 2.4 0.0 4.95 8.74
NGR32020 ＊ 2.00 2.4 0.2 4.95 8.74
NGR32520 ＊ 2.50 3.8 0.2 4.95 8.74
NGR33020 ＊ 3.00 3.8 0.2 4.95 8.74
Ordering Code UN123 W L R T S
NRR210050 ＊ 1.00 1.5 0.50 3.81 5.56
NRR215075 ＊ 1.50 2.5 0.75 3.81 5.56
NRR220100 ＊ 2.00 2.5 1.00 3.81 5.56
NRR225125 ＊ 2.50 2.5 1.25 3.81 5.56
NRR320100 ＊ 2.00 2.0 1.00 4.95 8.74
NRR325125 ＊ 2.50 3.5 1.25 4.95 8.74
NRR330150 ＊ 3.00 3.5 1.50 4.95 8.74
NRR335175 ＊ 3.50 3.5 1.75 4.95 8.74
NRR340200 ＊ 4.00 3.5 2.00 4.95 8.74
NRR345225 ＊ 4.50 3.5 2.25 4.95 8.74
W
R
L
S